LOW EMISSIONS
TECHNOLOG

MINERALS]
CONFERENCE

INCORPORATING THE E | |
AUSTRALIAN URANIUM CONFERENE 4 B

20164F11 H 152816 H G I P B LA e

(4 308
- ; :.‘E/"\J.

o

»
- /’

ARGONAUT \‘events

The Natural Choice in Resources Investment Conference Speciclists



01611 A15H (Bl2)

2ETTH: S
Doug Bowie J54, BHHST 14
Vertical Events £ /A ]

BUNARFREFA

BRI Sean I Estrange 564, MLA
Wl £l SN ARG
[y NZIRES

aER

Matthew Keane 564

EIE WS REIR T IR

Argonaut H R/ H]

Neometals £ P}/ 7]

Chris Reed 564, #ESH 43

Aura BEIRARRAH]

Peter Reeve 5‘B€E . ﬁ';'% %%ﬁ
Arafura FEA [RA T

Gavin Lockyer J64, D&M

8.50am

9.00am

9.20am

9.40am

10.00am

10.20am

10.40am

No0am MR LA WO
H3E4+sL ) I

Ser?ino Capoferri 564, =]

CRU [

TERFA A R F]
Benjamin Bell /G2E, #HIFELH

20165 R 1T SRAREIRIHED) ]
Dudley J. Kingsnorth -, #45i=
WIMIERA R IMCOA)

Sayona i AT BE/A\Ej -

Corey Nolan Jork HIE PITE

Toro RERA PR A ]
Vanessa Guthrie 18-+, 2 fH 28

11.40am

12.00pm

12.20pm

12.40pm

1.00pm

200pm  GEHETA A RS SR

Adam Christopher Z82F , #E547 51
TradeTech

WCFEHLE AR 0]

Vincent Algar 564E, #IEHE P

Core HIFRARRA ]

Stephen Biggins 764, #EFMLATH
BDO$PA IV BRI E:, Edf
S Sanitlcl e EPNINE HEN

ggagl Myers %62E, BITT AR

Plymouth /" A IR A 1]
Eric Lilford T4, HFEZH

2.20pm

2.40pm

3.00pm

3.20pm

3.40pm

410pm  FESASETORNTIES KRS A

TAEXTIARE
Andrew Scogings ==, IR HTTA
CSA Global
430pm  ACEBE AR AT -
George Bauk 584, HF LA FHITE
450pm  SCHEVREAIA A
David Crook 5G4, &R E 4
210pm - A AT A BR AR SRR A

Daniel Zavattiero 5642, HWHEESR
AR A IR 2

¥ F R RA
REXAIRIS I

5.30pm

016F11LH16H (B=)

9.00am

9.20am

9.40am

10.00am

10.20am

10.50am

11.10am

11.30am

11.50am

12.10pm

12.30pm

1.30pm

1.50pm

2.10pm

2.30pm

2.50pm

3.10pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.20pm

4.40pm

5.00pm

5.20pm

BRI A FA TV ZRA
Graham Jeffress S5 |, AR S EHE -
CSA 3REK

PRBBON AR NG

Bill Johnston 4642, MLA

IHAJEFRREIR. A7 Al A
PRI T3

BRI AR 5723 ]

George Bauk 584, JEHATHEERC

Deep Yellow £ FR/A 7]
Greg Cochran 564, #EH HA&H

BN AR

B Tom Koutsantonis 7542, MP
PH A JRA 7= 5 REIR BRI G
PR FNEBUR

Kibaran %A FR A &

Andrew Spinks S84, #i AL

SMRs - R FIEA M RS i it X TT%

Ross Elliott 454, AR 554
StarCore Nuclear (JIIEK)

Clean TeQ AR F]
Sam Riggall 564, EHEHUTH

Metalicity A PR F
Matt Gauci 964, #5784

AR SR R E

Julia Ralph %12, ZRELSAEHEX MTTA
CRU %1y

Eclipse )R A IRAF]

Carl Popal 564, HEHUTE

Pilbara B A FRA ]
Ken Brinsden J64E, #EFH R AN EHHITE

o e - BOK S T A
EEa L, Rl
R EE R SRR R AT

(Ruidow.com)

Cameco AT
Brian Reilly 5B/E, M Z 0

BN IR AT R A ]
Keith Coughlan 554, &3 G &M

BRI R R AR ERA
Karin Soldenhoft 46/, FIATRAEE
Chris Griffith T4, bS5 & HBE
ANSTO W' i

VAR 60 34 7]
Tom Revy Serk | WS

Vimy FEA R A ] ] g
Mike Young 564, #Zf S AN EHATE
RS (E

Phil Thick 9645, &

SR

RIRETR




DELEGATE
REGISTRATION
EN S ELES

Hyatt Regency Hotel Perth
Western Australia

o CUNFERENC INCORPORATING THE
S—— AUSTRALIAN URANIUM CONFERENCE 15 & 16 November 2016

Please complete this form and remit together with your payment to the address at the bottom of the page. The original and the biggest
A separate form must be completed for each delegate (Photocopies are acceptable). international uranium forum

. L . . A . . . in Australia
Registration is also available online by visiting www.verticalevents.com.au and following the links.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Title / First Name: Surname:
Job Title:
Organisation:

Postal Address:

City / State / Postcode: Country:
Telephone: Mobile:

Email:

A TAX INVOICE AND CONFIRMATION OF ATTENDANCE WILL BE SENT TO YOU ABN: 85 056 581 072

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

D Standard Registration $900.00 + $90.00 = $990.00

D Ride to Conquer Cancer Fundraising Dinner (see website or programme for details) ~ $122.72 + $12.27 = $135.00

Standard Registration includes attendance to the presentations and exhibition area, lunches and tea breaks each day and attendance to any social
functions held in conjunction with the conference. Each delegate also receives a conference satchel.

ACCOMMODATION

Bookings can be made directly with the venue by contacting Reservations on:
Phone: 13 12 34 Group Block Code: G-VERE

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Please return this application to PO Box 1153, Subiaco WA 6904, fax to +61 8 9381 9222 or email to info@verticalevents.com.au.
If paying by cheque, please make cheque payable to Vertical Events.

*Please note a 2.64% surcharge will be added to all American Express charges and a 4% surcharge added to all Diners charges.

I:I Visa Card I:I Master Card I:I American Express® D Diners Card®

Card Number:
Card Expiry Date: Total to be paid:
Cardholder’s Name: Cardholder’s Signature:

CANCELLATION POLICY

Authorisation of this form is a binding contract — including non-arrivals to the event. All cancellations must be made in writing to Vertical

Events prior to Tuesday 1 November 2016. No refunds will be made for cancellations after this date. All refunds will be paid after the
conclusion of the conference.

VERTICAL EVENTS aBN: 85 056 581 072

A A
‘ 71 ] PO Box 1153, Subiaco WA 6904

T: +61 89388 2222 F: +61 89381 9222

Investment Conference Specialists E: info@verticalevents.com.au W: www.verticalevents.com.au




