

2016年11月15至16日

西澳大利亚州珀斯凯悦大酒店

2016年澳大利亚 低排放与科技矿产国际会展





盲目	2016年11月16日	(周三)
J	2010+11/ 110H	()+1)

2016年11月15日 (周二)

	8.50am	会展开幕 Doug Bowie 先生,资源部门经理 Vertical Events 会展公司	9.00am	澳大利亚铀矿资源行业综述 Graham Jeffress 先生,勘探与评估经理 CSA 环球	
	9.00am	政府代表发言人 尊敬的 Sean L'Estrange 先生,MLA 矿业、石油与小型企业部长 西澳大利亚州议会	9.20am	西澳反对党代表人讲话 Bill Johnston 先生,MLA 州发展部能源、矿产、石油与港口部长 西澳州工党	
	9.20am	市场信息 Matthew Keane 先生 金属、矿产与能源分析员 Argonaut 有限公司	9.40am	澳大利亚锂资源免责公司 George Bauk 先生,非执行董事长	
	9.40am	Neometals 有限公司 Chris Reed 先生,董事总经理	10.00am	Deep Yellow 有限公司 Greg Cochran 先生,董事总经理	
	10.00am	Aura 能源有限公司 Peter Reeve 先生,常务董事长	10.20am	茶歇	
	10.20am	Arafura 资源有限公司 Gavin Lockyer 先生,董事总经理	10.50am	南澳政府代表致辞 尊敬的 Tom Koutsantonis 先生,MP	
10.40	10.40am	茶歇		州发展部矿产与能源资源部长 南澳大利亚政府	
	11.20am	展望澳大利亚行业前景:澳大利亚铀矿项目 的竞争实力 Serafino Capoferri 先生,高级顾问	11.10am	Kibaran 资源有限公司 Andrew Spinks 先生,董事总经理	
	11.40am	CRU 国际 澳大利亚矿业有限公司 Benjamin Bell 先生,董事总经理	11.30am	SMRs - 澳大利亚矿业商机与偏远社区开发 Ross Elliott 先生,澳大利亚业务开发总监 StarCore Nuclear (加拿大)	
	12.00pm	2016年的稀土市场:绿色能源的推动力 Dudley J. Kingsnorth 博士,常务董事 澳大利亚金属公司 (IMCOA)	11.50am	Clean TeQ 股份有限公司 Sam Riggall 先生,首席执行官	
	12.20pm	Sayona 矿业有限公司 Corey Nolan 先生,首席执行官	12.10pm	Metalicity 有限公司 Matt Gauci 先生,董事总经理	
	12.40pm	Toro 能源有限公司 Vanessa Guthrie 博士,董事总经理	12.30pm	午餐	
	1.00pm	午餐	1.30pm	未来科技金属市场的展望 Julia Ralph 女士,东南亚与香港区负责人 CRU 咨询	
	2.00pm	铀资源市场的发展趋势、风险与商机 Adam Christopher 先生,数据分析员 TradeTech	1.50pm	Eclipse 金属有限公司 Carl Popal 先生,首席执行官	
	2.20pm	澳大利亚钒矿有限公司 Vincent Algar 先生,董事总经理	2.10pm	Pilbara 矿产有限公司 Ken Brinsden 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官	
	2.40pm	Core 勘探有限公司 Stephen Biggins 先生,董事总经理	2.30pm	中国稀土政策与市场分析	
	3.00pm	BDO针对行业重大事件的看法,包括与兼并和融资相关的事宜 Adam Myers 先生,融资合伙人		王雪女士,副总裁 北京瑞道信息科技有限公司 (Ruidow.com)	
	3.20pm	BDO Plymouth 矿产有限公司	2.50pm	Cameco 澳大利亚 Brian Reilly 先生,董事总经理	
	•	Eric Lilford 博士,董事总经理 茶歇	3.10pm	欧洲金属股份有限公司 Keith Coughlan 先生,董事总经理	
	3.40pm	便与石墨资源的市场趋势、发展动力和勘探	3.30pm	茶歇	
	4.10pm	工作对市场的作用 Andrew Scogings 博士,勘探负责人 CSA Global	4.00pm	重点和特殊金属开发流程综述 Karin Soldenhoff先生,技术部经理	
		北郊龙李右阳八三		Chris Griffith 博士,业务开发部经理 ANSTO 矿产	
	4.30pm	北部矿产有限公司 George Bauk 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官		ANSTOW)	
	4.30pm 4.50pm	George Bauk 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官 先锋资源有限公司 David Crook 先生,董事总经理	4.20pm	澳大利亚石墨免责公司 Tom Revy 先生,常务董事	
		George Bauk 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官 先锋资源有限公司 David Crook 先生,董事总经理 澳大利亚铀矿资源在全球能源与核能源中的角色。 Daniel Zavattiero 先生,常务董事	4.20pm 4.40pm	澳大利亚石墨免责公司	
	4.50pm	George Bauk 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官 先锋资源有限公司 David Crook 先生,董事总经理 澳大利亚铀矿资源在全球能源与核能源中的角色。		澳大利亚石墨免责公司 Tom Revy 先生,常务董事 Vimy 资源有限公司 Mike Young 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官 为锂资源增值 Phil Thick 先生,总经理	
	4.50pm 5.10pm	George Bauk 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官 先锋资源有限公司 David Crook 先生,董事总经理 澳大利亚铀矿资源在全球能源与核能源中的角色。 Daniel Zavattiero 先生,常务董事 澳大利亚铀矿资源协会	4.40pm	澳大利亚石墨免责公司 Tom Revy 先生,常务董事 Vimy 资源有限公司 Mike Young 先生,董事总经理兼首席执行官 为锂资源增值	

次日



DELEGATE REGISTRATION

会展报名表

Hyatt Regency Hotel Perth Western Australia

15 & 16 November 2016

Please complete this form and remit together with your payment to the address at the bottom of the page. A separate form must be completed for each delegate (Photocopies are acceptable).

Registration is also available online by visiting www.verticalevents.com.au and following the links.

The original and the biggest international uranium forum in Australia

CONTACT INFORMATION			
Title / First Name: Surname:			
Job Title:			
Organisation:			
Postal Address:			
City / State / Postcode: Country:			
Telephone: Mobile:			
Email:			
A TAX INVOICE AND CONFIRMATION OF ATTENDANCE WILL BE SENT TO YOU ABN: 85 056 581 072			
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION			
Standard Registration $$900.00 + $90.00 = 990.00			
Ride to Conquer Cancer Fundraising Dinner (see website or programme for details) $$122.72 + $12.27 = 135.00			
Standard Registration includes attendance to the presentations and exhibition area, lunches and tea breaks each day and attendance to any social functions held in conjunction with the conference. Each delegate also receives a conference satchel.			
ACCOMMODATION			
Bookings can be made directly with the venue by contacting Reservations on: Phone: 13 12 34 Group Block Code: G-VERE			
PAYMENT OPTIONS			
Please return this application to PO Box 1153, Subiaco WA 6904, fax to +61 8 9381 9222 or email to info@verticalevents.com.au. If paying by cheque, please make cheque payable to Vertical Events.			
*Please note a 2.64% surcharge will be added to all American Express charges and a 4% surcharge added to all Diners charges.			
Visa Card Master Card American Express* Diners Card*			
Card Number:			
d Expiry Date: Total to be paid:			
ardholder's Name: Cardholder's Signature:			

CANCELLATION POLICY

Authorisation of this form is a binding contract — including non-arrivals to the event. All cancellations must be made in writing to Vertical Events prior to Tuesday 1 November 2016. No refunds will be made for cancellations after this date. All refunds will be paid after the conclusion of the conference,

